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SCALE:  

NO. OFF:  

AdLigo
ERM ESD EP 003

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED: 1) DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS. 2) REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES. 3) "MACHINE" OR      =  1.6

NOTE: (E) MEANS ENVELOPE). GENERAL TOLERANCES REFER DRAWING 92001-001.

CAD MODEL & TYPE: ERM ESD EP 003.ipt

DRG NO:

A3

SIZE

DRAWINGREMARKSSUPPLIERITEM DESCRIPTION
Cost Code:  



336.00
326.00

316.00
306.00

296.00
286.00
276.00
266.00

256.00
246.00

236.00
226.00 280.00 7.50

20.00
30.00

7.50
20.00
30.00

15.00 15.00

20.00

7.
5020.00 10.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

5.00
5.00

20.00

7.50
7.50

30.0030.00

20.00

ERM GOLD PATTERN

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text
12 O'Clock position

ctorrie
Typewritten Text
3 O'clock position

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text
PATTERN AS SHOWN FROM FRONT OF SURFACE S1

ctorrie
Typewritten Text
the 3 o'clockposition of the mask will be at the thin end of the wedge

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text

ctorrie
Typewritten Text
LIGO-D0900949-v2




